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Swiss Ice Hockey Federation, Flughofstrasse 50, CH-8152 Glattbrugg 1

SC Bern

2 : 5

EHC Biel-Bienne

1:1 | 0:1 | 1:3

National League
NL Regular Season
Samstag, 29.09.2018 19:45

Spielort
PostFinance-Arena
16522 Zuschauer

Schiedsrichter
Anssi Salonen (70)
Micha Hebeisen (61)

Linienrichter
Roger Bürgi (75)
Stany Gnemmi (81)

Spielverlauf Tor  Strafe  Torhüter-Wechsel  Kein Tor

SC Bern EHC Biel-Bienne

1. Drittel

05:09 Maurer Marco  (2 Min / Crosscheck)

07:42

EQ / 0:1 - Rajala Toni (3)
Dufner Mauro (4), Pouliot Marc-Antoine (2)

18:44 Künzle Mike  (2 Min / Beinstellen)

PP1 / 1:1 - Scherwey Tristan (2)
Haas Gaëtan (4), Almquist Adam (3) 19:59

2. Drittel

29:04

EQ / 1:2 - Salmela Anssi (1)
Künzle Mike (2), Diem Dominik (5)

3. Drittel

Untersander Ramon  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte) 43:11

44:45

PP1,GWG / 1:3 - Rajala Toni (4)
Pouliot Marc-Antoine (3), Salmela Anssi (2)

49:18

EQ / 1:4 - Brunner Damien (2)
Earl Robbie (4)

EQ / 2:4 - Mursak Jan (2)
Ebbett Andrew (4), Andersson Calle (2) 52:46

Arcobello Mark  (2 Min / Beinstellen) 54:19

Genoni Leonardo  (OUT) 57:50

Moser Simon  (2 Min / Crosscheck) 59:05

Genoni Leonardo  (IN) 59:05

Genoni Leonardo  (OUT) 59:10
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59:59

PP1,EN / 2:5 - Rajala Toni (5)
Tschantré Mathieu (2)

Genoni Leonardo  (IN) 59:59
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Team-Lineups Captain Postfinance Top-Scorer 1. Torhüter

SC Bern EHC Biel-Bienne

Goalie Goalie

30 - Genoni Leonardo (1st)
33 - Caminada Pascal

41 - Paupe Elien (1st)
1 - Hiller Jonas

Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts

5 - Almquist Adam (E)
58 - Blum Eric-Ray
2 - Gerber Beat
77 - Burren Yanik

65 - Untersander Ramon
3 - Krueger Justin
55 - Andersson Calle
57 - Kamerzin Jérémie

13 - Salmela Anssi (E)
83 - Dufner Mauro
47 - Maurer Marco
22 - Sataric Rajan

44 - Kreis Samuel
4 - Fey Kevin
14 - Moser Janis Jérôme
12 - Tschantré Mathieu (C)

Stürmer Mitte Stürmer Mitte

36 - Arcobello Mark (E)
25 - Ebbett Andrew (TS, E)
92 - Haas Gaëtan
44 - Heim André

78 - Pouliot Marc-Antoine (E)
21 - Fuchs Jason
89 - Diem Dominik
40 - Neuenschwander Jan

Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts

21 - Moser Simon (C)
81 - Ruefenacht Thomas
10 - Scherwey Tristan
29 - Grassi Daniele

48 - Bieber Matthias
9 - Mursak Jan (E)
85 - Gerber Jeremi
11 - Berger Alain

25 - Rajala Toni (E)
10 - Earl Robbie (TS, E)
73 - Künzle Mike
8 - Lüthi Fabian

87 - Pedretti Marco
96 - Brunner Damien
9 - Riat Damien
71 - Schmutz Julian

Head Coach
Kari Jalonen

Head Coach
Antti Törmänen

Absenzen
Farmteam/Swiss League Marti Aurélien (4), Gerber Colin (14), 

Fogstad Vold Esbjörn (24)
Verletzt Kämpf Marc (27)

Gesperrt Sciaroni Gregory (41)

Absenzen
Überzählig Tanner Ramon (17), Egli Dominik (27), 

Hügli Michael (61)
Verletzt Forster Beat (29), Wüest Simon (42), 

Fèvre Yann (99)
Farmteam/Swiss League Suleski Kristian (81)


